Operative Technique
Renewing innovations.
enduRing solutions.
Crown Cup® Ceramic
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION ............................................................................. 1
PRE-OPERATIVE PLANNING ......................................................... 1

Multi-Hole Shell (with
Rim Fixation options,
sizes 56-68mm)
No-Hole Shell
ExACTECH BONE SCREWS
Length (mm) 4.5mm Peripheral
Rim Screws
mBA 6.5mm
Bone Screws
(Pointed Tip)
 6.5mm
Bone Screws
(Full Radius Tip)
15 N/A 122-65-15 120-65-15
20 N/A 122-65-20 120-65-20
25 SC45-25 122-65-25 120-65-25
30 SC45-30 122-65-30 120-65-30
35 SC45-35 122-65-35 120-65-35
40 SC45-40 122-65-40* 120-65-40*
45 SC45-45 122-65-45* 120-65-45*
50 SC45-50* 122-65-50* 120-65-50*
55 SC45-55* 122-65-55* 120-65-55*
60 SC45-60* 122-65-60* 120-65-60*
65 SC45-65* N/A N/A
70 SC45-70* N/A 120-65-70*
Multi-Hole Shell (without
Rim Fixation options,
sizes 48-54mm)
* Special order